10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

XXIXth World Championship Tournament
February 8 - 11, 1977

LADIES

L. Ryon
USA

J. Wilejto
POL

I. Daubenspeck
USA

Z. Rustamova
URS

R. Rowe
USA

L. Edwards
USA

1.. Dashirabdanova
URS

C. Toy
A US

Y. Goto
JPN

M. Adams
AUS

0. Rulenko
URS

L. Lemay
CAN

Silva M. Da Ribeiro
BRA

N. Inoue
JPN

M. Oltmann
GER

J. Fortune
NZL

C. Floris
HOL

L. Shikota

CAMBERRA, AUSTRALIA
70m 60m 50in 30m
295/1 302/2 316/1 329/2
306/1 315/4 314/1 338/2
601/1 617/4 630/1 667/1
287/2 318/1  289/10 328/3
288/6 312/5 302/4 332/5
5752 630/1 591/5 660/4
281/4 299/3 299/3 331/1
284/9 320/1 301/5 335/3
565/6 619/2 600/3 666/2
278/5 299/4 291/6 323/6
290/4 319/2 301/6  321/17
568/5 618/3 592/4 644/8
277/6 291/5 3052 313/16
295/2 316/3 296/8  321/18
572/3 607/5 601/2  634/14
267/11  259/30 290/8 323/4
294/3 307/6 298/7 340/1
561/8  566/12 588/6 663/3
281/3  270/21  282/17 323/5
287/7  284/16 303/3 329/6
568/4  554/19 585/8 652/5
274/7  278/12 290/9  314/14
288/5 297/9 292/9  322/15
562/7 575/7 582/9  636/12
270/8  262/27  283/15 321/7
278/16 306/8 304/2  326/11
548/11  568/11 587/7 647/7
269/9 287/8 291/7  316/12
281/14  286/15  283/15 328/8
550/9 573/8  574/11 644/9
265/13  286/10 293/5  317/11
263/26  284/19  287/12  318/20
528/20  570/10  580/10 635/13
25324 276/15 284/14  315/13
279/15  283/20 287/13  327/10
532/17 559/17 571/13  642/10
265/12  266/26 294/4  312/17
266/23  289/12  278/20  319/19
531/18  555/18  572/12  631/18
25522 273/18  280/18  303/25
281/12 289/11  280/19 328/9
536/15  562/15 560/16  631/17
251/26 288/7 274/23  311/18
286/8 306/7 266/31 307/31
537/13 594/6  540/25 618/26
239/32 287/9  284/12  309/19
276/20  284/18  277/21  324/12
515/26 571/9  561/15  633/15
268/10 291/6  269/26 317/9
281/13  260/36  255/35 333/4
549/10  551/21  524/30 650/6
246/28  259/29  284/13 317/8

Single
FITA
1242/1
1273/1

1222/2
1234/4

1210/3
1240/2

1191/4
1231/5

1186/5
1228/6

1139/11
1239/3

1156/9
1203/8

1156/8
1199/9

1136/13
1214/7

1163/6
1178/10

1161/7
1152/17

1128/14
1176/12

1137/12
1152/18

1111/20
1178/11

1124/15
1165/14

1119/17
1161/15

1145/10
1129/24

1106/22

Grand
Total

2515

2456

2450

2422

2414

2378

2359

2355

2350

2341

2313

2304

2289

2289

2289

2280

2274



19.

20.

URS

J. Guerrero
PHI

E. Rahbek
DEN

21 U. Valenta

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

AUT

S. Chessher
AUS

C. Sykes
ENG

L. Sarazin
ERA

M. Sato
JPN

U. Dannowski
GER

Breton
MEX

L. Lessard
CAN

P.Conway
GBR

D. Schraen
FRA

S. Willcox
ENG

K. Yamazaki
JPN

E. Ott
GER

W. Allan
CAN

A. Dahlin
SWE

P. Keesing
AUS

T. Croft
NZL

276/19
522/24
253/23
277117
530/19
258/19
275/22
533/16
261/16
275/21
536/14
245/29
266/24
511/29
263/14
250/33
513/27
244/30
282/11
526/21
246/27
255/32
501/31
260/17
263/28
523/22
278/13
240/36
497/33
258/18
263/27
521/25
238/33
284/10
522/23
202/41
265/25
467/35
256/21
256/31
512/28
242/31
258/29
500/32
211/39
236/38
447/39
251725
257/30
508/30
262/15
277/18
539/12
228/36
237/37
465/36
212/38
240/35
452/38

272/30
531/32
267/24
284/17
551/22
257/32
280/26
537/30
258/31
281/25
539/29
273/19
281/23
554/20
256/33
283/21
539/28
267/25
261/35
528/33
277/14
286/14
563/13
280/11
280/27
560/16
276/21
258/38
536/31
269/22
281/24
550/23
235/40
281/22
516/36
274/17
271/32
545/25
271/20
272/31
543/26
274/16
267/34
541/27
269/23
294/10
563/14
248/36
274/28
522/34
247/37
271/33
518/35
261/28
286/13
547/24
227/42
273/29
500/39

285/14
569/11
265/27
290/10
555/19
264/28
290/11
554/20
271/25
280/18
551/22
282/16
267/30
549/23
279/19
281/17
560/17
286/11
273/23
559/18
261/30
272/26
533/29
277/20
260/33
537/27
303/27
262/32
538/26
244/34
271/28
515/32
272/24
281/16
553/21
275/22
273/24
548/24
247/33
274/22
521/31
232/39
253/37
485/37
262/29
272/25
534/28
241/35
258/34
499/34
233/37
235/40
468/41
256/31
218/42
474/39
240/36
269/29
509/33

324/13

296/31
318/21
614/28
317/10
304/32
621/24
303/26
315/24
618/25
313/15
313/25
626/21
307/22
316/23
623/22
309/21
313/28
622/23
309/20
322/16
631/19
304/24
301/33
605/32
1114/18
329/7
632/16
295/32
313/26
608/30
297/30
292/36
589/34
303/28
312/29
615/27
286/38
311/30
597/33
306/23
323/14
629/20
292/34
318/22
610/29
294/33
313/27
607/31
268/42
296/35
564/39
298/29
271/40
569/38
279/41
280/39
559/40

1157/16

1081/27
1169/13

1096/24
1149/20

1093/25
1151/19

113/19
1127/27

1105/23
11.30/23

1106/21
1129/25

1093/26
1135/22

1121/16
1104/31

1114 /18
1089/3 t

1066/28
1128/26

1042/33
1138/21

1054/30
1121/28

1060/29
1113/30

1054/31
1101/33

1034/34
1120/29

1034/35
1102/32

1010/36
1079/35

1043/32
1012/39

958/41
1062/36

2261

2250

2245

2244

2240

2235

2235

2228

2225

2203

2194

2180

2175

2173

2155

2154

2136

2089

2055

2020



38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

10.

It

12.

13.

P. Graher
SUI

R. Nydegger
SUI

L. Arnott
NZL

L. Dixon
NZL

S. Schulz
GER

J. Mainland
CAN
GENTLEMEN

R. McKinncy
USA

T. Kamei
JPN

L. Denardi
ITA

D. Pace
USA

E. Eliason
USA

R. Baston
USA

G. Ferrari
ITA

T. Matsushita
JPN

M. Dabaev
URS

Kyosti Laasonen
FIN

H. Michinaga
JPN

D. Pandiangan
INA

R. Wagner
AUS

224/37
218/41
442/40
233/34
240/34
473/34
228/35
226/39
454/37
207/40
186/43
393/42
189/42
201/42
390/43
181/43
225/40
406/41

90m
276/4
285/13
561/5
267/7
293/3
560/6
301/1
301/1
602/1
255/24
292/4
547/11
259/17
288/8
547/12
277/3
298/2
575/2
266/10
288/7
554/9
259/19
282/17
541/15
275/6
283/15
558/7
257122
280/19
537/18
246/32
278/23
524/26
257/20
254/51
511/34
257/21
285/11

252/35
252/41
504/38
241/39
259/37
500/40
255/34
253/39
508/37
231/41
252/40
483/41
244/38
238/43
482/42
217/43
243/42
460/43

70m
287/24
313/4
600/8
306/2
315/3
621/1
293/11
295/25
588/17
289/17
319/1
608/3
291/15
315/2
606/4
308/1
293/27
601/7
297/5
293/29
590/16
305/3
304/14
609/2
295/7
310/6
605/5
294/8
301/17
595/12
289/19
309/7
598/10
300/4
297/21
597/11
286/26
287/39

233/38
254/36
487/36
211/42
271727
482/38
226/41
247/38
473/40
256/32
243/39
499/35
228/40
234/41
462/42
185/43
210/43
395/43

50m
328/1
326/1
654/1
317/5
307/20
624/9
320/4
306/23
626/7
326/2
314/9
640/2
322/3
315/7
637/3
310/13
304/29
614/17
312/11
321/4
633/5
306/18
315/8
621/13
307/16
295/43
602/26
306/17
323/2
629/6
313/9
310/16
623/11
313/10
312/14
625/8
311/12
305/26

290/35
289/37
579/35
287/37
268/42
555/41
289/36
284/38
573/37
282/40
256/43
538/42
282/39
296/34
578/36
253/43
271/41
524/43

30m
340/3
346/2
686/1
333/14
342/7
675/8
332/16
332/29
664/17
334/12
347/1
681/3
348/2
334/22
677/5
332/15
342/6
674/11
347/1
337/17
684/2
338/5
339/10
677/6
332/17
342/5
674/10
319/50
339/9
658/28
327/29
333/27
660/2 5
334/11
338/14
672/14
334/10
338/15

999/37
1013/38

972/40
1038/37

998/38
1010/40

976/39
937/43

943/42
969/41

836/43
949/42

Single
FITA
123172
1270/2

1223/4
1257/3

1246/1
1234/11

1204/9
1272/1

1215/6
1252/5

1227/3
1237/10

1222/5
1239/8

1208/8
1240/7

1209/7
1230/12

1176/16
1243/6

1175/17
1230/13

1204/10
1201/32

1188/12
1215/18

2012

1020

2008

1913

1912

1785

Grand

Total

2501

2480

2480

2476

2467

2464

2461

2448

2439

2419

2405

2405



14.

15.

16.

18.

17.

19.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

S. Spigarelli
ITA

L. Charuel
FRA

T. Reilly
AUS

R. Frigo
SUI

S. Ortmann
GER

A. Le Tyrant
FRA

M. Barth
GER

D. Warren
CAN

V. Esheev
URS

D. Mann
CAN

G. Bonalumi
ITA

B. Postruznik
YUG

G. Wright
NZL

J. Almanzor
MEX

Kauko Laasonen
FIN

V. Chendarov
URS

B. McAusland
ENG

J. Wolfensberger
SUI

R. Lemay
CAN

P. Gavin

542/14
275/5
290/5
565/4

259/18

272/29

531/22
266/8

271/33

537/20

261/14

285/12

546/13

260/16

278/21

538/16

263/12
288/9

551/10
266/9

260/47

526/25

243/35

271/30

514/30

265/11
289/6
554/8

249/28

258/49

507/38

236/43

275/26

511/35

243/34

270/35

513/31

227/49

288/10

515/27

251727

279/20

530/24

240/38

269/36

509/36

247/31

264/43

511/33

260/15

278/22

538/17
281/2

285/14
566/3

256/23

275/25

531/23

248/29

573/31
287/25
297/22
584/20
279/35
304/12
583/22

293/9
306/10

599/9

296/6
284/44
580/24
288/20
292/31
580/25
293/10

309/8

602/6
279/33

306/9
585/19
288/22
282/47
570/33
269/47
295/24
564/36
278/36
290/34
568/34
293/12
289/35
582/23
288/21
287/41
575/28
282/30

311/5
593/15
292/14
302/16
594/13
290/16
304/15
594/14
270/45
305/11
575/27
278/37
298/19
576/26
283/28
281/50
564/38
283/29
281/49
564/37
292/13

616/14
301/30
296/41
597/34
294/44
311/15
605/23
295/41
302/31
597/33
303/24
310/17
613/18
300/32
309/19
609/20
289/49
293/46
582/50
303/23
313/10
616/15

314/8

321/3

635/4
302/26
298/37
600/29
309/14
313/12
622/12

317/6
307/22
624/10
298/37
313/13
611/19
281/56

319/6
600/28
298/36
302/32
600/30
299/33
291/50
590/43
299/34
306/25
605/22
287/52
313/11
600/31
276/60
306/24
582/51
297/38
300/36
597/36
302/27

672/15
325/32
330/39
655/35

335/8

343/4

678/4
330/20
332/34
662/20
329/23
323/53
652/40
330/21
334/23
664/18
328/26
324/49
652/39
320/47
338/12
658/29
326/31
333/25
659/27
329/24
328/43
657/31

338/4
338/11

676/7
324/36
332/31
656/32

336/6
337/18
673/12
325/33
337/16
662/21
323/38
323/55
646/47
329/22

343/3
672/13

335/7

339/8

674/9
316/54
334/24
650/43
321/44
323/52
644/50
328/28
335/20
663/19
324/37

1188/13
1213/23

1167/23
1230/14

1184/14
1211/24

1189/11
1202/31

1178/15
1213/21

1173/19
1214/19

1168/22
121717

1171/20
1207/26

1165/27
1210/25

1174/18
1199/33

1170/21
1203/30

1165/26
1207/27

1115/48
1255/4

1164/29
1206/29

1158/32
1207/28

1151/34
1214/20

1141 /36
1223/15

1161/30
1195/34

1164/28
1191/36

1166/25

2403

2401

2397

2395

2391

2391

2387

2385

2378

2375

2373

2373

2372

2370

2370

2365

2365

2364

2356

2355



AUS

35. Emilio R. Melo
BRA

36. M. Fear
AUS

37. L. Trepper
SUI

38. M. Schoenberg
SUI

39. W. Gabriel
GER

40. J.Inkeri
FIN

41. N. Mikeladze
URS

42. H. Lautaoja
FIN

43 T. Gamble
CAN

44. E. Kokkonen
SWE

45. F.Rossen
DEN

46. A. Hirose
JPN

47. G.Murry
NZL

48. T.Lyons
NZL

49.  A. Adjidji
INA

50. F. Enderle
GER

51. Suhartomo
INA

52. A.Jacobsen
DEN

53. G. Fuller
NZL

267/39
515/28
262/13
271/32
533/21
247/30
259/48
506/40
233/44
282/16
515/29
224/51
257/50
481/53
227/50
270/34
497/43
228/48
273/28
501/42
230/46
252/52
482/50
221/54
261/46
482/51
239/40
263/45
502/41
237/42
247/56
484/49
244/33
268/38
512/32
233/45
273/27
506/39
241/37
228/63
469/57
229/47
263/44
492/44
240/39
251/53
491/46
224/52
240/58
464/59
220/55
271/31
491/45
254/26
227/64
481/54
213/60
251/54
464/58

292/32
584/21
281/31
289/36
570/32
287/23
287/40
574/30
266/52
298/20
564/39
289/18
297/23
586/18
262/55
294/26
556/44
253/59
304/13
557/43
278/38
279/51
557/42
272/43
288/38
560/41
269/49
285/42
554/48
284/27
284/45
568/35
279/34
277/53
556/45
269/50
274/55
543/54
263/54
284/43
547/53
257/57
293/28
550/51
245/61
263/64
508/62
273/42
282/46
555/46
281/32
269/60
550/50
275/40
289/37
564/40
263/53
291/33
554/47

286/55
588/45
303/22
294/45
597/35
305/19
291/49
596/37
280/57
301/34
581/52
301/31
290/51
591/42
301/29
295/42
596/38
292/46
307/21
599/32
293/45
309/18
602/25
299/35
304/30
603/24
303/21
284/56
587/47

315/7
281/58
596/39
286/53
288/52
574/56
294/43
282/57
576/54
303/25
298/39
601/27
282/54
304/28
586/48
304/20
304/27
608/21
308/15
280/59
588/46
294/42
298/38
592/41
275/61
301/33
576/55
301/28
292/48
593/40

336/19
660/23
309/59
331/35
640/55
327/30
325/45
652/41
330/18
332/33
662/22
325/34
330/37
655/34
328/27
332/30
660/26
317/53
334/21
651/42
322/42
332/28
654/37
325/35
323/50
648/46
323/39
325/46
648/45
322/43
319/59
641/54
318/52
323/54
641/53
320/46
329/42
649/44
330/19
324/47
654/36
319/51
324/48
643/52
329/25
329/41
658/30
333/13
323/51
656/33
295/64
330/40
625/61
314/57
321/57
635/57
322/40
321/45
643/51

1181/40

1155/33
1185/38

1166/24
1162/45

1109/51
1213/22

1139/37
1174/42

1118/43
1191/37

1090/55
1218/16

1123/42
1172/43

1117/46
1176/41

1134/40
1157/47

1158/31
1131/57

1127/41
1156/48

1116/47
1158/46

1137/39
1134/55

1087/58
1184/39

1118/44
1147/52

1138/38
1125/58

1090/56
1168/44

1118/45
1138/54

1099/53
1155/49

2347

2340

2328

2322

2313

2309

2308

2295

2293

2291

2289

2283

2274

2271

2271

2265

2263

2258

2256

2254



54. R.Recto
PHI

55. C. Santos
PHI

57. D.Pink
ENG

56. R. Smith
PNG

58. J. Snelling
ENG

59. R. Wallner
SWE

60. B. Weinholt
SWE

61. H. Lindegaad
DEN

62. V. Hermida
ARG

63. H. Hadian
INA

64. K. Winchcombe
PNG

65. B. Ladovaz
PNG

66. L. Rohrlach
PNG

USA

USSR
AUSTRALIA
JAPAN
GERMANY
CANADA
ENGLAND
NEW ZEALAND

USA

ITALY
JAPAN
USSR
AUSTRALIA
CANADA

7379
7094
6936
6867
6668
6634
6588
6308

7444
7342
7333
7179
7145
7106

213/61
276/24
489/47
217/57
245/57
462/60
243/36
266/41
509/37
217/58
230/62
447/63
210/63
265/42
475/56
223/53
233/61
456/62
238/41
238/59
476/55
215/59
267/40
482/52
211/62
224/65
435/64
207/64
249/55
456/61
220/56
269/37
489/48
185/66
233/60
418/65
195/65
182/66
377/66

LADIES' TEAMS
RYON + DAUBENSPECK + ROWE

244/62
292/30
536/58
271/44
263/63
534/59
270/46
272/57
542/55
269/51
282/48
551/49
277/39
273/56
550/52
259/56
270/58
529/60
269/48
270/59
539/56
239/63
268/61
507/63
257/58
279/52
536/57
238/64
276/54
514/61
232/65
260/65
492/65
247/60
259/66
506/64
206/66
265/62
471/66

289/48
295/44
584/49
290/47
300/35
590/44
288/50
260/62
548/62
281/55
296/40
577/53
261/64
293/47
554/59
288/51
273/60
561/57
296/39
257/63
553/60
263/63
286/53
549/61
279/59
266/61
545/63
272/62
286/54
558/58
280/58
247/64
527/64
254/65
244/65
498/65
233/66
243/66
476/66

315/56
330/38
645/49

335/9
331/36
666/16
300/63
321/58
621/63
320/49
325/44
645/48
320/45
318/61
638/56
320/48
333/26
653/38
311/58
319/60
630/59
295/65
332/32
627/60
316/55
317/62
633/58
301/62
306/64
607/64
308/60
316/63
624/62
303/61
303/66
606/65
292/66
306/65
598/66

1061/61
1193/35

1113/50
1139/53

1101/52
1119/59

1087/57
1133/56

1068/59
1149/51

1090/54
1109/61

1114/49
1084/64

1012/64
1153/50

1063/60
1086/63

1018/63
1117/60

1040/62
1092/62

989/65
1039/65

926/66
996/66

2254

2252

2220

2220

2217

2199

2198

2165

2149

2135

2132

2028

1922

RUSTAMOVA + DASHIRABDANOVA + RULENKO
TOY + ADAMS + CHESSHER
GOTO+ INOUE+SATO

OLTMANN + DANNOWSKI + OTT

LEMAY + LESSARD + ALLAN
SYKES + CONWAY + WILLCOX
FORTUNE + CROFT + ARNOTT

GENTLEMEN'S TEAMS

MCcKINNEY + PACE + ELIASON
DENARDI + FERRARI + SPIGARELLI
KAMEL + MATSUSHITA + MICHINAGA
DABAEYV + ESHEEV + CHENDAROW
WAGNER + REILLY + GAVIN
WARREN + MANN + LEMAY



FINLAND
GERMANY
SWITZERLAND
INDONESIA
NEW ZEALAND
SWEDEN
ENGLAND
DENMARK
PNG

7092
7085
7069
6928
6912
6873
6801
6704
6308

LAASONEN + INKER + LAASONEN
ORTMANN + BARTH + GABRIEL

FRICO + WOLFENSBERGER + TREPPER
PANDIANGAN + ADJIDJI + SUBART
WRIGHT + MURRY + LYONS
BJERENDAHL + KOKKONEN + WALLNER
McAUSLAND + PINK + SNELLING
ROSSEN + JACOBSEN + LINDEGAAD
SMITH + AINCHCOMBE + LADOVAZ



